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Monthly MLS Statistics



AUGUST 1 – AUGUST 31

Home Estate/PUD
Districts 05-35
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Total Total List Volume
Median List 
Price

Average List 
Price

DOM CDOM
Total Sold 
Volume

Median Sold 
Price

Average Sold 
Price

SP/LP SP/OLP

Sold 77 $369,181,887 $2,200,000 $4,794,569 38 48 $355,396,779 $2,105,000 $4,615,542 96.27 94.76

List/Sold 13 $42,924,999 $2,100,000 $3,301,923 23 55 $41,638,806 $2,105,000 $3,202,985 97.00 95.94

Co-Broker 64 $326,256,888 $2,275,000 $5,097,763 41 47 $313,757,973 $2,201,000 $4,902,468 96.17 94.61

New 103 $591,871,800 $2,850,000 $5,746,328 17 38

Pending 75 $367,117,999 $2,447,000 $4,894,906 42 52

Withdrawn 11 $95,962,000 $3,895,000 $8,723,818 67 121

Cancelled 24 $83,548,000 $2,945,000 $3,481,166 81 103

Expired 14 $61,377,000 $3,950,000 $4,384,071 317 337

Back On Market 13 $35,949,999 $2,495,000 $2,765,384 83 99

Extended 35 $216,018,000 $3,800,000 $6,171,942 176 208

Active In Range 361 $2,515,886,299 $3,750,000 $6,969,214 64 83

Current Active 234 $1,887,932,400 $4,191,500 $8,068,087 91 115

3

Summary of Stats 



Previous Year Comparison
Home Estate/PUD

AUGUST 2024
 Total Total List 

Volume Median List 
Price Average 

List Price DOM CDOM Total Sold 
Volume Median 

Sold Price Average 
Sold Price SP/LP SP/OLP 

Sold 77 $369,181,887 $2,200,000 $4,794,569 38 48 $355,396,779 $2,105,000 $4,615,542 96.27 94.76 
Pending 75 $367,117,999 $2,447,000 $4,894,906 42 52           

 

AUGUST 2023
 Total Total List 

Volume 
Median List 

Price 
Average List 

Price DOM CDOM Total Sold 
Volume 

Median Sold 
Price 

Average Sold 
Price SP/LP SP/OLP 

Sold 72 $203,081,900 $1,895,000 $2,820,581 27 32 $197,805,473 $1,957,500 $2,747,298 97.40 95.74 

Pending 76 $275,733,000 $2,447,500 $3,628,065 30 35           
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List Price Range Number of  Listings Average Days To Sold CDOM

$700,000-$749,999 1 161 161

$850,000-$899,999 1 11 11

$950,000-$999,999 1 9 9

$1,000,000-$1,099,999 5 32 32

$1,100,000-$1,199,999 1 27 27

$1,200,000-$1,299,999 1 44 44

$1,300,000-$1,399,999 5 18 18

$1,600,000-$1,699,999 4 30 30

$1,700,000-$1,799,999 3 36 36
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Sold Listings 



$1,800,000-$1,899,999 6 18 53

$1,900,000-$1,999,999 2 9 9

$2,000,000-$2,249,999 6 10 10

$2,250,000-$2,499,999 8 24 48

$2,500,000-$2,749,999 4 20 20

$2,750,000-$2,999,999 1 20 20

$3,000,000-$3,249,999 1 8 8

$3,500,000-$3,749,999 2 15 15

$3,750,000-$3,999,999 1 35 296

$4,000,000-$4,249,999 3 34 80

$4,250,000-$4,499,999 2 38 38

$5,000,000+ 16 89 89
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List Price Range Number of  Listings Average Days To Sold CDOM
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The average price for the 77 properties is $4,615,542 
The highest price is $96,000,000 
The median price is $2,105,000 
The lowest price is $715,000 
The average Market Time is 38 
The average Continuous Market Time is 48 

  

2781 Padaro Lane

2784 Alta

Sold Listings 


		The average price for the 77 properties is $4,615,542



		The highest price is $96,000,000



		The median price is $2,105,000



		The lowest price is $715,000



		The average Market Time is 38

The average Continuous Market Time is 48





,	



HOME ESTATE & PUD

 Number of Sales

 Median Sales Price

 Home Estate/PUDs Entering Escrow

 Number of Listings

 Median List Price
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HE/PU Median Sales Price 
YTD 2020 – 2024 
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Last Year vs. This Year
AUGUST

for Home Estate/PUD
Districts 05-35



Total Active Listings
2023 ~ 679      2024 ~ 808  
    UP   +19%
New Listings
2023 ~ 726      2024 ~ 852  
    UP   +17.4%

Median List Price
2023 ~ $2,000,000    2024 ~ $2,200,000
     
    UP    +10%

Properties that went into Escrow
2023 ~ 527      2024 ~ 575  
    UP    +9.1%
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ACTIVE and PENDING 
2023 vs. 2024 ~ YTD



SOLD Properties
2023 vs. 2024 ~ YTD

Sold Properties
2023 ~ 507      2024 ~ 555  
    UP +9.5%
Median Sales Price
2023 ~ $2,090,000     2024 ~ $2,171,000 
    UP       +3.9%
Median Sales Prices w/o Hope Ranch/Montecito
2023 ~ $1,795,000     2024 ~ $1,900,000 
    
    UP         +5.9%
Average Sold Price
2023 ~ $3,165,123     2024 ~ $3,514,647 
    UP         +11%
Average Sold Price w/o Hope Ranch/Montecito
2023 ~ $2,217,648     2024 ~ $2,508,388 
    UP            +13.1%
Sold Volume
2023 ~ $1,604,717,624    2024 ~ $1,950,629,089
    
    UP    +21.6%
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August 2023 to August 2024
Month by Month

Home Estate/PUD
Districts 05-35
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HE/PU Sales – Month by Month 
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HE/PU Active Listings For the Last 6 Months
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HE/PU Active Listings for the Last 12 Months



Perspective
for Home Estates & PUDs

2007 – 2024 
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Condos
Districts 05-35

24

AUGUST 1 – AUGUST 31



           
           
           
           
           
           
           
           
           
           
           
           
           

 

Total
Total List 

Volume
Median List 

Price
Average List 

Price
DOM CDOM

Total Sold 
Volume

Median Sold 
Price

Average Sold 
Price

SP/LP SP/OLP

Sold 34 $41,503,280 $1,043,500 $1,220,684 41 44 $39,992,380 $1,012,000 $1,176,246 96.36 94.42

List/Sold 8 $11,528,000 $1,314,500 $1,441,000 37 49 $11,351,500 $1,275,000 $1,418,937 98.47 97.08

Co-Broker 26 $29,975,280 $990,000 $1,152,895 43 43 $28,640,880 $962,000 $1,101,572 95.55 93.40

New 29 $51,853,800 $1,289,000 $1,788,062 15 13

Pending 28 $41,392,800 $1,110,500 $1,478,314 23 24

Withdrawn 3 $5,095,000 $1,750,000 $1,698,333 35 35

Cancelled 3 $4,393,500 $1,149,500 $1,464,500 68 68

Expired 0 $0 $0 $0 0 0

Back On 
Market

3 $1,934,000 $650,000 $644,666 28 28

Extended 5 $5,325,000 $650,000 $1,065,000 66 66

Active In 
Range

70 $122,682,100 $1,262,500 $1,752,601 36 38

Current 
Active

34 $68,476,800 $1,639,000 $2,014,023 72 75
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Summary of Stats 
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August 2024
 Total Total List 

Volume Median List 
Price Average List 

Price DOM CDOM Total Sold 
Volume Median Sold 

Price Average 
Sold Price SP/LP SP/OLP 

Sold 34 $41,503,280 $1,043,500 $1,220,684 41 44 $39,992,380 $1,012,000 $1,176,246 96.36 94.42 

Pending 28 $41,392,800 $1,110,500 $1,478,314 23 24           
 

August 2023
 Total Total List 

Volume Median List 
Price Average 

List Price DOM CDOM Total Sold 
Volume Median 

Sold Price Average 
Sold Price SP/LP SP/OLP 

Sold 21 $31,185,500 $915,000 $1,485,023 23 28 $30,706,500 $915,000 $1,462,214 98.46 97.60 
Pending 29 $44,477,495 $1,249,000 $1,533,706 15 16           

 

Previous Year Comparison
CONDOS
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		Total

		Total List Volume

		Median List Price

		Average List Price

		DOM

		CDOM

		Total Sold Volume

		Median Sold Price

		Average Sold Price

		SP/LP

		SP/OLP



		Sold

		21

		$31,185,500

		$915,000

		$1,485,023

		23

		28

		$30,706,500

		$915,000

		$1,462,214

		98.46

		97.60
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		$1,249,000

		$1,533,706

		15
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List Price Range Number of Listings Average Days To Sold CDOM

$500,000-$549,999 1 6 6

$550,000-$599,999 2 7 7

$600,000-$649,999 1 33 33

$650,000-$699,999 1 7 7

$700,000-$749,999 4 86 86

$750,000-$799,999 2 36 87

$800,000-$849,999 2 22 22

$850,000-$899,999 1 29 29

$950,000-$999,999 3 67 67

$1,000,000-$1,099,999 2 42 42
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Sold Listings 



List Price Range Number of Listings Average Days To Sold CDOM

$1,100,000-$1,199,999 2 17 17

$1,200,000-$1,299,999 6 27 27

$1,300,000-$1,399,999 1 38 38

$1,400,000-$1,499,999 1 10 10

$1,500,000-$1,599,999 2 97 97

$2,500,000-$2,749,999 1 97 97

$3,000,000-$3,249,999 1 43 43

$3,500,000-$3,749,999 1 1 1

28



The average price for the 34 properties is $1,176,246 
The highest price is $3,650,000 
The median price is $1,012,000 
The lowest price is $548,380 
The average Market Time is 41 
The average Continuous Market Time is 44 

 

401 Chapala Street #405
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7883 Whimbrel Lane

Sold Listings 


		The average price for the 34 properties is $1,176,246



		The highest price is $3,650,000



		The median price is $1,012,000



		The lowest price is $548,380



		The average Market Time is 41

The average Continuous Market Time is 44









CONDO STATISTICS 

 Number of Sales

 Median Sales Price

 Condos Entering Escrow

 Number of Listings

 Median List Price
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Condo Sales 
YTD 2020 – 2024 
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Condo Median Sales Price 
   YTD 2020 – 2024 
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Condo Pending Sales 
YTD 2020 – 2024 
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Condo Active Listings 
YTD 2020 – 2024 
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Condo Median List Price 
YTD 2020 – 2024 



Last Year vs. This Year
August

for Condos
Districts 05-35
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Total Active Listings
2023 ~ 219      2024 ~ 233  
    UP   +6.4%
New Listings
2023 ~ 225     2024 ~ 242   
    UP  +6.7%

Median List Price
2023 ~ $917,000    2024 ~$967,000 
     UP  +5.5%

Properties that went into Escrow
2023 ~ 192      2024 ~ 199  
    UP  +3.6%
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ACTIVE and PENDING 
2023 vs. 2024 ~ YTD



SOLD Properties
2023 vs. 2024 ~ YTD

Sold Properties
2023 ~ 186      2024 ~ 200  
    UP +7.5%
Median Sales Price
2023 ~ $911,250     2024 ~ $974,500 
     UP  +6.9%

Median Sales Prices w/o Hope Ranch/Montecito
2023 ~ $900,000     2024 ~ $950,000 
    
    UP        +5.6%
Average Sold Price
2023 ~ $1,230,110     2024 ~ $1,178,282 
    DOWN       -4.2%

Average Sold Price w/o Hope Ranch/Montecito
2023 ~ $ 1,077,520     2024 ~ $1,095,797 
    UP        +1.7%
Sold Volume   
2023 ~ $228,800,518    2024 ~ $235,656,553 
 
    UP            +3%
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August 2023 to August 2024
Month by Month

for Condos
Districts 05-35
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Condo Sales – Month by Month 
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Condo Median Sales Price   
Month by Month 
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Condo Active Listings for the Last 12 Months



Perspective
for Condos

2007 – 2024 
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Statistics Through August 2024
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All information compiled from the
Santa Barbara

 Multiple Listing Service Data
on 9/5/2024
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